Zilog - Z86E6116FSG Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Current diagrams for each of these packages are published in Zilog’s Packaging Product
Specification (PS0072), which is available free for download from the Zilog website.
Ordering Information
Order your Z86E61/Z86E63 MCU products from Zilog using the part numbers shown in
Table 46. For more information about ordering, please consult your local Zilog sales
office. The Sales Location page on the Zilog website lists all regional offices.
Table 46. Z86E61/Z86E63 MCU Ordering Matrix
Part Number Frequency Package
Temperature
Range
Z86E61 MCU
Z86E6116PSG 16 MHz 40-pin PDIP 0°C to +70°C
Z86E6116VSG 16 MHz 44-pin PLCC 0°C to +70°C
Z86E6116ASG 16 MHz 44-pin LQFP 0°C to +70°C
Z86E6120PSG 20 MHz 40-pin PDIP 0°C to +70°C
Z86E6120VSG 20 MHz 44-pin PLCC 0°C to +70°C
Z86E6120ASG 20 MHz 44-pin LQFP 0°C to +70°C
Z86E63 MCU
Z86E6316PSG 16 MHz 40-pin PDIP 0°C to +70°C
Z86E6316VSG 16 MHz 44-pin PLCC 0°C to +70°C
Z86E6316ASG 16 MHz 44-pin LQFP 0°C to +70°C
Z86E6320PSG 20 MHz 40-pin PDIP 0°C to +70°C
Z86E6320VSG 20 MHz 44-pin PLCC 0°C to +70°C
Z86E6320ASG 20 MHz 44-pin LQFP 0°C to +70°C
PS014404-0212  Pin Functions